Including Results through the Ida Lewis Distance Race

Sam
Wetherill
Race

Starters 31 Starters 17 Starters 29 Starters 17 Starters (0]

Vineyard
Race

Ida Lewis
Distance

Around Long
Island

Block Island
Race

Qualified for
the NELS
(PHRF)

Current Score

PHRF Range
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Sail No.

Yacht
Name

Owner /
Skipper

USA CGA-3 Stormy Peti Sam Stokes

26-May-23

19-May-23

18-Aug-23

1-Sep-23

Score ‘ Rank Finish Points Finish ‘ Points | Score ‘ ET Finish ‘ Points | Finish ‘ Points

0.3757

1

8

0.2581

2

0.1176

USA 56

Tacktile

Jeffrey Wilson

0.6433

2

9

0.2903

6

0.3529

10

0.5882




