## **Including Results through the Ida Lewis Distance Race**

PHRF Range	Class 3rd Qual	Qualified for the NELS (PHRF)			Current Score		Block Island Race		Sam Wetherill Race		Around Long Island		Ida Lewis Distance		Vineyard Race	
							Starters	31	Starters	17	Starters	29	Starters	17	Starters	0
							26-May-23		19-May-23		27-Jul-23		18-Aug-23		1-Sep-23	
		Sail No.	Yacht Name	Owner / Skipper	Score	Rank	Finish	Points	Finish	Points	Score	Rank	Finish	Points	Finish	Points
Q	Q	USA CGA-3 Stormy Pet⊦Sam Stokes			0.3757	1	8	0.2581	2	0.1176						
Q	Q	USA 56	Tacktile	Jeffrey Wilson	0.6433	2	9	0.2903	6	0.3529			10 0.5882			